
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 336 days Wed 8/4/04
2 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 1 0 days Wed 8/4/04

3 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 2 0 days Thu 11/18/04

4 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 3 0 days Thu 2/17/05

5 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 4 0 days Thu 5/19/05

6 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 5 0 days Thu 8/18/05

7 NBCD SLAM Governance Board Meetings 6 0 days Thu 11/17/05

8 CLNC 0 days Wed 6/16/04

9 MFR 0 days Mon 8/30/04

10 YUMA 0 days Wed 9/15/04

11 LANT "All Others" 0 days Fri 10/1/04

12 HAWAII 60 days Mon 8/2/04

13 NB Approval Required 0 days Mon 8/16/04

14 Planning Meeting 2 days Mon 10/4/04

15 MCBH CSF Upgrade ($579K 1391) 12 ewks Mon 8/2/04

16 Long-lead for MCBH 10 ewks Mon 8/16/04

17 MCBH CSF IOC 0 days Mon 10/25/04

18 CHERRY POINT 60 days Mon 8/2/04

19 NB Approval Required 0 days Mon 8/16/04

20 Planning Meeting 2 days Wed 9/22/04

21 CHERRY POINT Upgrade ($94.2K 1391) 12 ewks Mon 8/2/04

22 Long-lead for CHERRY POINT 10 ewks Mon 8/16/04

23 CHERRY POINT CSF IOC 0 days Mon 10/25/04

24 LOGCOM "All Others" 0 days Wed 12/1/04

25 MIRAMAR / CAMPEN 86 days Fri 8/13/04

26 CamPen MIRP Assessment 5 edays Fri 8/13/04

27 NB Approval Required 0 days Mon 9/6/04

28 Develop 1391 & Gain Approval 3 ewks Wed 8/18/04

29 Planning Meeting 2 days Thu 10/14/04

30 Long-lead for MIRAMAR / CAMPEN 10 ewks Mon 9/6/04

31 MIRAMAR (6001) Upgrade ($450K est.) 8 ewks Mon 9/20/04

32 MIRAMAR (6001) CSF IOC 0 days Mon 11/15/04

33 CamPen MIRP #1 Upgrade ($70K est.) 12 ewks Wed 9/8/04

34 CamPen MIRP #1 - North IOC 0 days Wed 12/1/04
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35 CamPen MIRP #2 Upgrade 12 ewks Mon 9/20/04

36 CamPen MIRP - South IOC 0 days Mon 12/13/04

37 BEAUFORT 60 days Mon 9/13/04

38 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 11/2/04

39 BEAUFORT CSF Upgrade ($55.5K 1391) 12 ewks Mon 9/13/04

40 Long-lead for BEAUFORT 10 ewks Mon 9/27/04

41 BEAUFORT CSF IOC 0 days Mon 12/6/04

42 IWAKUNI 146 days Mon 7/19/04

43 Develop 1391 & Gain Approval 13.81 ewks Mon 7/19/04

44 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 1/4/05

45 Long-lead for IWAKUNI 14 ewks Mon 11/1/04

46 IWAKUNI CSF Upgrade ($75K est.) 12 ewks Mon 11/15/04

47 IWAKUNI CSF IOC 0 days Mon 2/7/05

48 OKINAWA 142 days Fri 7/23/04

49 Okinawa MIRP Assessment 5 edays Fri 7/23/04

50 Develop 1391 & Gain Approval 3 ewks Mon 10/25/04

51 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 1/4/05

52 Long-lead for OKINAWA 14 ewks Mon 11/1/04

53 OKINAWA CSF Upgrade ($127K est.) 12 ewks Mon 11/15/04

54 OKINAWA CSF IOC 0 days Mon 2/7/05

55 OKINAWA MIRP #1 Upgrade ($70K est.) 12 ewks Mon 11/15/04

56 OKINAWA MIRP #1 IOC 0 days Mon 2/7/05

57 OKINAWA MIRP #2 Upgrade 12 ewks Mon 11/15/04

58 OKINAWA MIRP #2 IOC 0 days Mon 2/7/05

59 QUANTICO 156 days Mon 7/19/04

60 Site Assessment 0 edays Mon 7/19/04

61 Develop 1391 & Gain Approval 3 ewks Mon 11/8/04

62 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 1/18/05

63 QUANTICO CSF Upgrade ($100K est.) 12 ewks Mon 11/29/04

64 Long-lead for Quantico 10 ewks Mon 12/13/04

65 QUANTICO CSF IOC 0 days Mon 2/21/05

66 29 PALMS 60 days Mon 1/3/05

67 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 2/22/05

68 29 PALMS CSF Upgrade ($140.8K 1391) 12 ewks Mon 1/3/05

12/13

11/2

12/6

1/4

2/7

1/4

2/7

2/7

2/7

7/19

1/18

2/21

2/22

M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J
2005 20

SLAM Milestones (20041013) 

Page 2



ID Task Name Duration Start

69 Long-lead for 29 PALMS 10 ewks Mon 1/17/05

70 29 PALMS CSF IOC 0 days Mon 3/28/05

71 NEW RIVER CSF Upgrade 184 days Wed 9/1/04

72 Facility Upgrade Funding (FY04 $$$) 0 days Wed 9/1/04

73 Planning Meeting 2 days Tue 4/12/05

74 NEW RIVER CSF Upgrade ($143K 1391) 12 ewks Mon 2/21/05

75 Long-lead for NEW RIVER 10 ewks Mon 3/7/05

76 NEW RIVER CSF IOC 0 days Mon 5/16/05
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